
Crawford County will not discriminate against any person on the grounds of race, color, national origin, gender, age, or disability 

            AGENDA 
Crawford County Board of Supervisors 

Date Tuesday, August 2, 2022   9:00 A.M.  

Board Members 

Kyle R. Schultz, Chairman | Ty Rosburg, Vice Chairman | Jean Heiden | Eric Skoog | Jeri Vogt  

Time Item 

9:00 a.m. Call to Order by Chairperson 

Review Agenda 

Conflict of Interest 

Reading of Minutes 

Supervisor’s Report 

Approval of Claims/Reports  

Notification of Manure Management Plans 

Personnel Changes 

9:45 a.m. Paul Assman – County Engineer 

10:15 a.m. 

10:20 a.m. 

Discuss – Credit card for Secondary Roads 

Discuss/Take Action – 2022 Handbook Amendments 

10:25 a.m. 

10:35 a.m. 

10:40 a.m. 

10:43 a.m. 

Discuss – Mowing of lawn on west side of Jail 

Discuss/Take Action – Appointment of Sheri Vaughn to the Region XII Regional Housing Authority Board of Directors 

for a term of October 1, 2022 – September 30, 2023 

Discuss/Take Action – Tax Abatement – Parcel #GJ081347 – House Fire 

Citizen Input 

Adjourn 

 

 
 

  

  

 UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING: 

 

       


